
 

Recommended Suppl iers  



 
 

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS 
Please feel free to contact our wonderful recommended suppliers for Mansfield Traquair 

 

FLORISTS 

Planet Flowers 0131 539 7781 www.planetflowers.co.uk  

Narcissus 0131 478 7447 www.narcissusflowers.co.uk  

Roseparks 0131 440 2444 www.roseparks.co.uk  

 

STATIONERY 

2Flux  07837 746026 www.2flux.com  

Magenta Ink 07921 512244 www.magentainkcalligraphy.co.uk  

 

PHOTOGRAPHER 

Blue Sky 0131 447 1100 www.blueskyphotography.co.uk   

Nadin Dunnigan 0131 608 0070 www.nadindunnigan-photography.co.uk  

First Light 07932 628898 www.firstlightweddings.co.uk  

Rankine 0131 331 1441 www.rankinephotography.com  

Craig Heaslip 07766 091346 www.craigheaslip.com  

A Fotografy 078502 09999 www.a-fotografy.co.uk  

 

VIDEOGRAPHER 

White Balloon 07919 092785 www.whiteballoonfilms.co.uk  

Cherry Tree 0131 445 1000 www.cherrytree-films.com  

Craig Heaslip 07766 091346 www.craigheaslip.com  

 

CAKES 

Liggy’s 0131 332 2223 www.liggyscakes.co.uk  

The Plant Patisserie www.theplantpatisserie.co.uk  

Fay’s Cakes 015068 84622 www.fayscakes.co.uk  

Cuckoos Bakery 0131 556 6224 www.cuckoosbakery.co.uk  

IJ Mellis 0131 447 8889 www.mellischeese.co.uk  

 

http://www.planetflowers.co.uk/
http://www.narcissusflowers.co.uk/
http://www.roseparks.co.uk/
http://www.2flux.com/
http://www.magentainkcalligraphy.co.uk/
http://www.blueskyphotography.co.uk/
http://www.nadindunnigan-photography.co.uk/
http://www.firstlightweddings.co.uk/
http://www.rankinephotography.com/
http://www.craigheaslip.com/
http://www.a-fotografy.co.uk/
http://www.whiteballoonfilms.co.uk/
http://www.cherrytree-films.com/
http://www.craigheaslip.com/
http://www.liggyscakes.co.uk/
http://www.theplantpatisserie.co.uk/
http://www.fayscakes.co.uk/
http://www.cuckoosbakery.co.uk/
http://www.mellischeese.co.uk/


 

ENTERTAINMENT 

Cairn String Quartet 07968 783440 www.cairnstringquartet.com  

Capella String Quartet 077607 31233 www.stringquartetglasgow.co.uk  

Reel Time 0131 346 8393 www.reel-time.co.uk  

The Pickled Piper 07831 426757 www.thepickledpiper.co.uk 

Sophie Askew Harpist 07967 687106 www.sophieaskewharp.com/new-page-3 

 

HUMANIST/CIVIL 

City of Edinburgh Council 0131 529 2600 www.edinburgh.gov.uk/marriages-civil-partnerships 

Graham Duff 0131 337 3532 www.hfofs.co.uk/grahamduff 

Duncan Robertson 07918 034017 www.humanistassociationscotland.com/duncan-robertson/ 

 

PHOTOBOOTH 

Blushbooth 0131 220 1493 www.blushphotobooth.co.uk  

Look Look 07792 236549 www.looklook.co.uk  

 

FACE PAINTING 

Fantoosh Art 07775 861075 www.fantooshartco.uk  

 

SILENT DISCO 

Silent Disco Company 0208 432 6151 www.thesilentdiscocompany.co.uk  
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ACCOMMODATION 

Balmoral Hotel***** www.thebalmoralhotel.com 

The Glasshouse***** www.theglasshousehotel.co.uk 

The Raeburn**** www.theraeburn.com 

Kimpton Charlotte Sq**** www.kimptoncharlottesquare.com 

The Principal**** www.phcompany.com 

Tiger Lily Hotel**** www.tigerlilyedinburgh.co.uk 

Hotel Indigo**** www.hiedinburgh.co.uk 

Rabble**** www.rabbleedinburgh.co.uk 

Courtyard Marriot**** www.marriott.co.uk 

The Edinburgh Grand www.lateralcity.com 
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